Sentosa x ICBC Mastercard Credit Card Year-Long Privileges

Enjoy 15% OFF Sentosa Fun Pass with your ICBC Mastercard Credit Card



Promotion Period

From now till 30 June 2022

Applicable Cards

ICBC Mastercard® Credit Cards issued by ICBC Singapore branch

Website

https://www.sentosa.com.sg/en/deals/Mastercard/

Promotion Details

Enjoy 15% OFF Sentosa Fun Pass with your ICBC Mastercard Credit Card!

Redemption Method

Enter promo code "SENTOSAMC" during check out at Sentosa Online Store https://www.sentosa.com.sg/en/deals/promos/sentosa-fun-pass/

Merchant Terms and Conditions

- 1. Discount is only applicable at Sentosa Online Store.
- 2. Enter promo code "SENTOSAMC" during check out to enjoy the discount.
- 3. This promotion is open to cardholders of ICBC Mastercards issued by ICBC Singapore branch.
- 4. All completed and confirmed transaction cannot be cancelled, refunded or amended.
- 5. Promotion is not valid with other promotions, discounts and privileges.

6. Merchant reserves the right to change the terms and conditions at any time without prior notice. Please refer to https://www.sentosa.com.sg/en/deals/Mastercard/ for actual offers details.

ICBC Terms and Conditions

- 1. "ICBC" means Industrial and Commercial Bank of China Limited.
- 2. To qualify for this promotion, payment must be made using an ICBC Mastercard® Cards issued by ICBC Singapore branch
- 3. This promotion is subject to these Terms and Conditions and the Merchant's Terms and Conditions.
- 4. ICBC is not an agent of the merchant and will not accept any liability in relation thereto.
- 5. ICBC shall not be responsible for the quality, merchantability or fitness for purpose of the products and services provided by the Merchant. Any dispute in relation thereof shall be resolved directly with the relevant Merchant. ICBC shall not be held liable for any loss, injury, damage or harm suffered in connection with or arising from the products and services provided by the Merchant.
- 6. ICBC reserves the right to terminate this promotion at any time without prior notice to Cardholders. ICBC accepts no liability for such termination.
- 7. Access to and use of hyperlinks to third party websites from a link available on our website is at your own risk. ICBC is not responsible for the content, accuracy and security of these websites.
- 8. These terms and conditions are prepared in English and Chinese, in the event of inconsistencies, the English version shall prevail.